

( Dilip Narayan Madane-1  
V/s.  
Pooja Rahul Madane-2 )

---

( CNR No.:-MHSN15-000461-2025 )  
**ORDER BELOW EXHIBIT 6 IN**  
**CIVIL MISCELLANEOUS APPLICATION No.26/2025**

Allowed.

Vita.

Date: 21/06/2025

I/c. Civil Judge Senior Division, Vita.

( Dilip Narayan Madane-1  
V/s.  
Pooja Rahul Madane-2 )

---

( CNR No.:-MHSN15-000461-2025 )  
**ORDER BELOW EXHIBIT 7 IN**  
**CIVIL MISCELLANEOUS APPLICATION No.26/2025**

Seen.

Vita.

Date: 21/06/2025

I/c. Civil Judge Senior Division, Vita.

( Dilip Narayan Madane-1  
V/s.  
Pooja Rahul Madane-2 )

---

( CNR No.: -MHSN15-000461-2025 )  
**ORDER BELOW EXHIBIT 8 IN**  
**CIVIL MISCELLANEOUS APPLICATION No.26/2025**

Seen.

Vita.

Date: 21/06/2025

I/c. Civil Judge Senior Division, Vita.

( Dilip Narayan Madane-1  
V/s.  
Pooja Rahul Madane-2 )

---

( CNR No.:-MHSN15-000461-2025 )  
**ORDER BELOW EXHIBIT 9 IN**  
**CIVIL MISCELLANEOUS APPLICATION No.26/2025**

Allowed.

Vita.

Date: 21/06/2025

I/c. Civil Judge Senior Division, Vita.

( Dilip Narayan Madane-1  
V/s.  
Pooja Rahul Madane-2 )

---

( CNR No.:-MHSN15-000461-2025 )  
**ORDER BELOW EXHIBIT 10 IN**  
**CIVIL MISCELLANEOUS APPLICATION No.26/2025**

Allowed.

Vita.

Date: 21/06/2025

I/c. Civil Judge Senior Division, Vita.

( Dilip Narayan Madane-1  
V/s.  
Pooja Rahul Madane-2 )

---

( CNR No.:-MHSN15-000461-2025 )  
**ORDER BELOW EXHIBIT 11 IN**  
**CIVIL MISCELLANEOUS APPLICATION No.26/2025**

Seen.

Vita.

Date: 21/06/2025

I/c. Civil Judge Senior Division, Vita.

( Dilip Narayan Madane-1  
V/s.  
Pooja Rahul Madane-2 )

---

( CNR No.:-MHSN15-000461-2025 )  
**ORDER BELOW EXHIBIT 12 IN**  
**CIVIL MISCELLANEOUS APPLICATION No.26/2025**

Allowed.

Vita.

Date: 21/06/2025

I/c. Civil Judge Senior Division, Vita.