

Dilip Narayan Madane
V/s.
Pooja Rahul Madane

ORDER BELOW EXHIBIT 20 IN
Civil M. A. 26/2025

Seen and filed.

Vita.
Date: 27.01.2026

(A. R. Malvade)
Civil Judge Senior Division, Vita.